Board of Directors

Meeting Calendar

January - December 2024



Board of Directors 2024 Meeting Calendar

All meetings held online via Zoom until further notice. If you are an owner and interested
in joining an upcoming meeting, please contact kim@durham.coop

*Dates subject to change. Check https://durham.coop/important-documents/ for updates.

JANUARY
Wednesday, January 10, 7:00-9:00pm

FEBRUARY
Wednesday, February 14®, 7:00-9:00pm

MARCH
Tuesday, March 13, 7:00-9:00pm

APRIL
Wednesday, April 10%, 7:00-9:00pm

MAY
Wednesday, May 8™, 7:00-9:00pm

JUNE
Wednesday, June 12, 7:00-9:00pm

JULY
Wednesday, July 10%, 7:00-9:00pm

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 4%, 7:00-9:00pm

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, September | 1™, 7:00-9:00pm

OCTOBER
Wednesday, October 9%, 7:00-9:00pm

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, November 3%, 7:00-9:00pm

DECEMBER
Wednesday, December | 1™, 7:00-9:00pm
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